SS. RECBY: TOWN - KEF: CS/(7/2)	2008696/7043.
ASSI	GNMENT
Date:	Veh No: SMP 8849C Yr Regn: 2019 10t 1
-roili.	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated lost:	Truck / Trailer or
OD ITP I IS I TP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MV	Make: Toyota Alphand c.c 2793
To InspeciVehicle No:	Colour Black A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
at Workship m/s	Sp.Reading 6/90/ T/Radio: Insured   Std   NI   NA
of	- 07
Insured:	Eng/No: 461H 3002397 90
Policy No.	Gen. Cond: Good/ Fair / Poor / Burnt
Claims No	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Sum insued: Excess:	
(Client'sRecord)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / SRim / STD AJRim or Tyre Size: F: 23 5 50 KT \$
	Tyre Size: F:
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO 67
Bal. or Market Value: \$204k.	Front Rear R/Bal. mm
1DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6. mm . D.O.I. 7/9/22
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Broffpry OF
	Des. of Damages : Frt   Rear   O/S   N/S   U/C   Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN /	OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis Haire / Body Classis
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	
	1
	·
Date/Time, File Pass 40? Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
1) : Final Report	Transportation:
Date/Time, File Return to?	dd Fee: : Site Insp (\$)s+RSSI
. 2)	: Interview (\$) Photos
To and Fametor's	: Tech. Invs (\$) Offices
Reporter ( B.F. ( )	:Weelend (%
Fettily disting to our con-	4707

# **BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD**

8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4, PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT #01-49 SINGAPORE 415875

Tel: +65 64524457 Fax: +65 64524584

Company Reg No: 201929175W

### Repair Estimate

Vehicle number: SMP8849C Make & Model: Toyota Alphard Chassis number: AGH300239790 Date of survey: Name of surveyor: Contacts:

	Description of spare parts	Qty	Amount S\$		
lo.	Description of Spare Page			1,985.10	
	- 10 TO 1 S	1	\$	86.60	
1_	Tailgate glass rubber moulding	11	\$	72.20	
2	Tailgate windscreen glass rubber moulding	1	\$	76.00	
	Tailgate "Alphard" emblem	1	\$	978.70	
4	Tailgate centre emblem	1	\$	978.70	
5	Tailgate RH auto gate sensor	1	\$		
6	Tailgate LH auto gate sensor	1	\$	372.80	
7	Tailgate RH damper	1	\$	372.80	
8	Tailgate LH damper	1	\$	78.00	
9	Tailgate RH hinge	1	\$	78.00	
10	Tailgate LH hinge	1	\$	40.70	
11	Tailgate inner pull handle	1	\$	780.40	
12	Tailgate inner trim board	1	\$	668.30	
13	Tailgate lock	1	\$	43.50	
14	Tailgate lock catch	1	\$	69.10	
15	Tailgate RH number plate	1	\$	69.10	
16	Tailgate LH number plate	1	\$	768.10	
17	Tailgate chrome moulding	1	\$	667.10	
18		1	\$	667.10	
19	Tailgate LH lamp	1	\$	394.7	
20	11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1	\$	1,642.8	
21	Rear bumper	1	\$	20.9	
22	DILL cover	1	\$	20.9	
23	1111	1	\$	186.7	
24		1	\$	186.7	
25	Rear humper LH reflector	1	\$	397.8	
26	Rear humper RH side reverse sensor	1	\$	397.8	
27	Rear humper RH centre reverse sensor	1	\$	397.8	
28	Rear humper LH centre reverse sensor	1	\$	397.8	
	Rear humper LH side reverse sensor	1	\$	276.1	
3	To bornoce	1	\$	109.8	
3	DII side retainer		\$	109.	
_	2 Rear bumper LH side retainer	1	\$	267.	
_	3 Rear bumper under LH cover	1	\$	845.	
		1	-	307.	
3	4 RH taillamp assy 5 RH taillamp lower cover	1	\$	102.	
		1	\$	287.	
		1	\$	45.	
	The state of the s	1se		845	
	RH taillamp lock clips  H taillamp assy	1	\$	845	

			\$	307.90
40 T	LH taillamp lower cover	1	_	102.20
40	LH taillamp lower cover retainer	1	\$	287.20 X
	LH taillamp panel	1	\$	45.00
	LH talliamp look clips	1set	\$	827.90
	LH taillamp lock clips	1	\$	
44	End panel	1	\$	399.75
45	End panel inner garnish	1	\$	76.80
46	End panel antenna sensor	1	\$	04.50
	End panel buzzer sensor	1	\$	1,024.90
48	Rear LH fender	1	\$	783.00
49	Rear LH fender glass with rubber moulding	1	\$	988.30
50	Rear LH fender inner trim board	1	\$	988.30
51	Rear RH fender inner trim board	1	\$	510.90
52	Floor panel carpet	1	\$	769.20
53	Floor panel canter tray	1	\$	396.50
54	Floor panel top board centre cover	1	\$	511.00
55	Floor panel RH top cover	1	\$	511.00
56	Floor panel LH top cover			
			\$	24,707.25
		Parts less 25%	\$	6,176.81
		Total		18,530.44

	Qty	Am	ount S\$
No. Special Nett Items			
	1	\$	850.00
1 Tailgate reverse camera	1	\$	80.00
Tailgate windscreen glass sealant	1	\$	60.00
3 Tailgate windscreen glass inner seal	1	\$	100.00
4 Tailgate sealant	1set	\$	80.00
5 Tailgate inner trim board clips	1set	\$	80.00
6 Rear bumper clips	1	\$	100.00
7 Rear LH fender joint sealant	1set	\$	80.00
8 Rear LH fender inner trim board clips	1	\$	80.00
9 Rear LH fender glass sealant	1	\$	60.00
10 Rear LH fender glass inner seal	1set	\$	80.00
11 Rear RH fender inner trim board clips	1	\$	80.00
12 End panel joint sealant	1set	\$	50.00
13 End panel inner garnish clips	1	\$	80.00
14 Rear number plate			
	Total:	\$	1,860.00

No.	Labour and painting	Amount S\$
		\$ 1,800.00
1	Labour charges to remove, check, replace and reinstall	\$ 1,000.00
	damages bodyparts. To panel beating, cut/weid and	
	realign all affected panels and areas	
	" to deal areas and panels	\$ 1,600.00
2	Spray painting on affected areas and panels	

Foo

800

		\$	100.00
3	Check wiring and lighting system on affected areas	Ψ	
	Apply rust coating chemical on affected areas and panels	\$	120.00
4	Apply rust coating chemical on affected areas and parisa		
_	Remove and reinstall tailgate windscreen glass to assist repair	\$	220.00
5			450.00
6	Remove, replace and adjust tailgate reverse camera to assist repair	\$	150.00
		\$	180.00
7	Remove and replace tailgate inner parts to new tailgate	Φ	100.00
	encore to assist renair	\$	120.00
8	Remove and replace rear bumper reverse sensors to assist repair		
_	Remove and replace rear inner trims, garnish and boards to assist repair	\$	320.00
9	Remove and replace real littles without garners		200.00
10	Remove and replace rear LH fender glass and sealant to assist repair	\$	200.00
10		\$	400.00
11	Remove and reinstall roof lining, seats and carpet to assist repair	Ф	400.00
	Total:	\$	5,210.00
	Agreed Amount:(Part by Part / Lump sum)		
	Working days: Spare Parts	s: \$	18,530.44
	Special Net		1,860.00
	tanfor 17415749 Labour:	\$	5,210.00
	Total Amount:	\$	25,600.44
	WP/ 7/9/27 2345pm Total Amount:	<u> </u>	
	wp 7 file C / 1		
	tenfor C/Whartonon		
	2/3 /0sun 29700 veg		
	fair We Charters		
	at days - ( days		
	31000		
	La considerat		
	po To week wisistery of arciclent		
	to check part evices		
	& To chien part prices		

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

## > Back to OneMotoring

## Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Foreign Identification Number	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	798U	
Vehicle No.:	SMP8849C	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended Deregistration Date:	04 Sep 2022	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	ALPHARD 7-SEATER 2.5 SC CVT	
Primary Colour:	Black	
Manufacturing Year:	2019	
Engine No.:	2ARJ269453	
Chassis No.:	AGH300239790	
Maximum Power Output:	134.0 kW (179 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$50,654.00	
Original Registration Date:	21 Oct 2019	
First Registration Date:	21 Oct 2019	
Transfer Count:	1	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$63,178.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	20 Oct 2029	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$47,383.00	
COE Expiry Date:	20 Oct 2029	
COE Category:	E - Open - all except motorcycle	
COE Period(Years):	10	
OP Paid:	\$40,512.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$28,506.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$75,889.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 03 Sep 2022

VEHICLE NO: SMP 8849 C	MAKE 8 MODEL : TOXOT A APHARO (OF A MAKE)
DATE OF ACCIDENT	02 09 12022 400 25
TIME OF ACCIDENT	7:30 AM / PM
LOCATION OF ACCIDENT	Carribill Road
EXACT PURPOSE USED AT TIME OF ACCIDENT	EMPLOYMENT / PRIVATE USE / PRIVATE HIRE
NAME OF OWNER	
F.M.A.II.	Office MOBILE 2715 64.11
NRIC	6/13 400
CLAIM TYPE	G39097980
FLEET POLICY.	
INSURANCE CO.	YES / MO ?
TYPE OF COVERAGE	Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft
POLICY NO.	Comprehensive / Initia Party / Initia Party Fire & Their
	(A. 170.17)
NAME OF DRIVER	AS ABOVE / JENO, NG POH HENG/HUANG BADXING
DATE OF BIRTH	3/908687 F
ANY PASSENGER	16 '05' 1979
NAME OF PASSENGER	YES / NO:
GENDER OF PASSENGER	MALE / FEMALE
OCCUPATION	Oufdjor / Indoor
DATE OF DRIVING PASS	
GENDER	10 / 10 / 2019 Male / Female
CONTACT NO.	
ENIAIL.	Mobile, 8933 7855 Office. Home.
ADDRESS	Par way Observed
DOES DRIVER OWN OTHER VEHICLES?	NO 1 If yes, Reg No. INSURER.
RELATIONSHIP	
WEATHER CONDITION	Thirtie Trises
ROAD SURFACE	Clear / Raining / Other: Dry / Wet / Other:
ANY INJURIES	NOTIFES : Who? NE POH HENG / HUANG BAOXING
CONTACT NO.	2933 7853
POLICE REPORT	Nq / If yes : Where?
NOTICE OF INTENDED PROSECUTION GIVE	110/11/120
VEHICLE B NO. NAME	SG2 4590 S Any Passenger
CONTACT NO.	
'EHICLE C NO.	17
'EHICLE D NO.	Any Passenger :
ZEHICLE E NO.	Any Passenger :
'EHICLE I' NO.	Any Passenger : Any Passenger :
NY WITNESS	Any ressenger;
vitness contact no.	
WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE? WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED?	(S) NO
SCENE ACCIDENT PHOTOS TAKEN?	YES / NO YES / NO
**WORKSHOP:	130/110
lave you been approach by unknown persor	soliciting (s) /
The state of the s	

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Flesse report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as muthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer in my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GiA") may/are permitted to collect, use disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to ms, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GiA to their third party service providers gragents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

J. Non		Lein			
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Driver's Signature	(If driver is not the	e policyholder) / Dati	e	Witnessed by Reporting Centre
Sketch Plan	& Tima	i H	1	I	Personnel
		**************************************	1	1	
				1	B
		I	1	or community to	
		1	1		

A SCHOOL SHOOM SEED OF	a or ma Applident		to distance was they as held all to he compared		
and the second s				**************************************	
the first the contract of the	Belleville of the many of the state of the s			The second secon	Market State of the Control of the C
			er entretteret over eller etter en en entrette ette en eller	The second section, in sign to in the passers and section or because the section of the section	
- 10 A					
			a last dispersionally		ter per proprieta i Nachari e supri per contra contra con escuela del contra con escuela del contra
	- Refer	70	Police	Roport	
	The American Associated and				- 200-140-1-120-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-
					1.790,0000
	man terrorian, template sources				
	Colonia de la co				
	The desired and the second sec		-		
					-
and the control of th					
The second secon	The second secon			-	
	AND AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE				
	The second of th				1
		(*			140
					THE RESERVE AND THE RESERVE AND THE PROPERTY AND THE PROP
	7				
The same of the sa					
claration				Plane	The second secon
e declare the foregoing particula	ers are true in every respect	t.			
おりるへ	1	P	٠ ـــــــ :		
Wholder's Similar I		12/17	7/1		
cyholder's Signature / Date & e	Driver's Signature (If driv & Time	er is not the	policyholder) / Da	Witnessed by Personnel	y Reporting Centre





1 of 3

Report No. T/20220903/7005

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

REPORT	OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT

Date/Time 03/09/2022		ade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informant'	s Particul	ars				
Name of Informant: Address: 404 FAJAR ROAD #08-27				INGAPORE 670404		
ID Type / II NRIC NO /		2E	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 89337853		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email: 79PHNG@GMAIL.COM			
Sex: Male	Age: 43	Date of Birth: 16/03/1979	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: Driver			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:		

General Infor	mation of the Acci	dent			
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 02/09/2022 19:30	Type of Location: Straight Road	
Location:					
CAIRNHILL F Weather: Clear	ROAD	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit: 40 Km/h	
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:	
One Way	ne Way Traffic Li		ing	Heavy	
Type of Collis Between Mov	sion: ving Vehicles - Hea	d To Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No	

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SGZ4590S	Car			Blue	Seriously Damaged	0
SMP8849C	Car			Black	Seriously Damaged	0





2 of 3

Report No. T/20220903/7005

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

## CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian In	rvolved: No						
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL			Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA				
Driver				A CALL			
Name	NG POH HENG		ID No	).	S7908652E		
Related Vehicle	SMP8849C (Car)			Contact No.		89337853	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivir Licen Expir	ng ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL		
Date	03/09/2022		Date			9/2022	
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 03		Degree o	Degree of Serio		us		

#### Brief Details.

ON THE STATED DATE AND TIME, I VEHICLE PLATE NUMBER SMP8849C WAS STATIONARY ON THE LANE 1 AT CARINIHILL ROAD TRAFFIC JUNCTION SUDDENLY I FELT A HUGE IMPACT ON MY REAR PORTION OF MY VEHICLE, I THEN CAME DOWN AND NOTICE THAT VEHICLE PLATE NUMBER SGZ4590S COLLIDED ONTO MY VEHICLE.

AFTER THE ACCIDENT I WENT TO ANG MO KIO INTEMEDICAL 24HOUR CLNIC TO CONSULT DOCTOR CAUSE I FELT PAIN ON MY NECK AND BACK AND GIVEN 3 DAYS MC.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20220903/7005

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan					
Informant is	not	able	to	provide	sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 03/09/2022 04:09
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / MOHAMAD ZULFAZDLI BIN ABDULLAH Contact No.: 65476204	Classification Of Case: